MASTER

(PACKAGING INC. )

Quote For: FIRST GENERAL SERVICES CANADA

240 Bartor Road

North York, ON M9M 2W6

Master Packaging Inc.
Head Office - 60 Belvedere Ave
Charlottetown PE C1A 6B1

Tel.: (506) 389-3737

Fax: (902) 369-3738

Date: August 7, 2025

Item Ident: 4 CUBE 18 % X 18 ¥4 X 21

Item No: 249269
Price List: ONT

Style: RSC Jnt/L/IW

ltem Size: 464 x 464 x 533

Comments: ECT 32, C Kraft, 2 Color Print, Delivery
Prepaid, 135/unit

Min. Quantity

405
520
810
1,000
2,000

Price Per
$5,558.76/M
$4,990.11/M
$4,498.20/M
$4,337.93/M
$3,794.78/M

Setup Charge

Price List
ONT
ONT
ONT
ONT
ONT

Effective Date Expired Date

8/5/2025 11/3/2025
8/5/2025 11/3/2025
8/5/2025 11/3/2025
8/5/2025 11/3/2025
8/5/2025 11/3/2025
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* These prices are based on the information provided - changes to specifications may require re-quoting.
* For orders less than 1000 boxes (or below minimum square footage requirements), the +/- allowance will be increased to 20%.

* The Expired Date may change based on movements as posted in P&PW / RISI.

* Tooling costs are not included.



