

## Master Packaging Inc.

Head Office - 60 Belvedere Ave Charlottetown PE C1A 6B1 Tel.: (506) 389-3737

Fax: (902) 369-3738

Date: August 7, 2025

**Quote For: FIRST GENERAL SERVICES CANADA** 

240 Bartor Road

North York, ON M9M 2W6

Item Ident: 4 CUBE 18 1/4 X 18 1/4 X 21

Item No: 249269 Price List: ONT

Style: RSC Jnt/L/W Item Size: 464 x 464 x 533

Comments: ECT 32, C Kraft, 2 Color Print, Delivery

Prepaid, 135/unit

Min. Quantity	Price Per	Setup Charge	Price List	Effective Date	Expired Date
405	\$5,558.76/M		ONT	8/5/2025	11/3/2025
520	\$4,990.11/M		ONT	8/5/2025	11/3/2025
810	\$4,498.20/M		ONT	8/5/2025	11/3/2025
1,000	\$4,337.93/M		ONT	8/5/2025	11/3/2025
2,000	\$3,794.78/M		ONT	8/5/2025	11/3/2025

Page: 1 of 1

<sup>\*</sup> These prices are based on the information provided - changes to specifications may require re-quoting.

<sup>\*</sup> For orders less than 1000 boxes (or below minimum square footage requirements), the +/- allowance will be increased to 20%.

<sup>\*</sup> The Expired Date may change based on movements as posted in P&PW / RISI.

<sup>\*</sup> Tooling costs are not included.